
S119 – ПРИСТРІЙ ВІД ГІДРОУДАРІВ 1/2”
ТЕХПАСПОРТ 05/2018 - УКР 

ВИСОТА 

Ø ДІАМЕТР 

КОД 
ДІАМЕТР 
ВИСОТА 
ПОПЕРЕДНЄ НАЛАШТУВАННЯ 
РОБОЧИЙ ТИСК
РОБОЧА ТЕМПЕРАТУРА 
ПІДКЛЮЧЕННЯ
МЕМБРАНА  
ФІНІШНА ТЕКСТУРА 

91S119AD06 
79 мм 
100 мм 
3.5 bar 
15 bar 
-10°C + 100°C 
1/2” 
EPDM 
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